A/BARTON

07/04/2005 08:40 PL145-4

ITEM __ ASSY No

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 BAP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771

FAX: 0121-70B-1052

N

g

PART N aTv.

DESCRIPTKN

5813759/BL
MAXS5PP
5813738
8013744
SHI3748 /8L
SHI3EAD
A1DO1 /B
IN1OX3—4PT
SBIB173

10 Ale21/B
11 AIE20

12 Mexzasp
13 5813784/BL
14 M6N

15  sAI3760/BL
16 SBI373

17 Ala4d

1R c1412/8
19 sBIs768

CANmDOPAWUN =

LA A WLIANNNNNRNRADLIDINNNS

21 3815772
A1549 /0H

an

qary. DESCRIPTION

A
=]

D1pOO

AYTZ0DB

1 HIGH VISIBILITY UK CAHLE PACK ASSY
(PLUG TO BE REMOVED)

M4X10CHS 2
1 DOWN TUBE ASSEMBLY

A1852
5815493
M4N
Aa54
C1543
MBNSD
C1452
|n1ae
M&asH
A1B98B
A1741
A1743
Al1BF3>
M&XZa5P
SHIB4Z4
B1D&2
IN1OX1,1—2PF
SAI3783/8L
sa13761 /BL
SHIB771
SHI3772
MEX25FF
MEWSP
DA360
M4X1a5PB
MAWB

M4SH
DPA18/BL
Max3s5PP

BOEHIREa83A852AR RS0 LEBuEBERENENN

S SNASANAD I ANANAR IS LRI AN NL

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No.

SWITCH BOX FRONT HALF
M4x55 FOZPAN SCREW
SNGLE POLE ON/CFF SWITCH
1/4° STARLOCK CAP

SWITCH BOX BACK HALF
INLET SOCKET

HANGLE JQGKET BOX

Ne1d x 3/4™ PLASTITE SCREW
NEON LIGHT 110V & RETAINNG RING
TRIGAER RELEASE MOLLDING
TRIGAER RELEASE SPRING
MEx2D PDZIPAN SCREW
HANDLE END CAF

ME RAL NUT

HANDLE SWITCH LEVER

CABLE GLAND — W15

HANCLE LEVER PIVDT AN
HANDLE FLUID LEVER

HANDLE FLVID LEVER HGOK

"POP" RIVET #3.2 x & (1/8° x 5/18")
CABLE RESTRAINT HRACKET GREY HANMER

M4 x 10 SLCTTED SCREW

300mm INSIDE BEND PULL ROD
CORD GUIDE BLACK

M4 NIT

CABLE RETENTION RING

OONNLEAD {1,5mm) 3 CORE

M BINX STIFF NUT

110V LAEEL

WELDED CEAR ASSY

ME SHAKEPROOF WASHER

PIVOT BOLT

HANDLE PQSITION SELECTOR
SELECTCR SPRING

HELLOW Z7mm DiA.

ME x 20 PDZIPAN SCREW

*POF" RIVET 3/16 x 1/2" LONE
HRACKET (QUICK RELEASE)

Ne 10 x 1 1/2° POZPANHEAD SCREW
HANDLE LEVER ENTRY SHELD
HANDLE ADJUSTMENT LEVER

M4 THN SHEET NUTSERT

ME THN SHEET NUTSERT

ME x 2% POZIDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW
Mt SPRING WASHER

BRUSH / CABLE HOCK

M4 x 10 POZIPAN HRASS

4mm BRASS WASHER (Bmm 0/D)
M4 SHAKEPRQOF WASHER

CORD HODK — BLACK

MB x 35 POZIDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW

AND PART DESCRIPTION

AYH1282 — TROJAN HANDLE ASSY — 110V

2




